Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 03/27/2023     1 of 5
FEATURES
• �Cree COB LEDs & Meanwell drivers
• �PWM, DALI, DMX, Zigbee, & manual controls

The North Star Arena & Stadium Flood Fixture is one of the most advanced sports lights
available. These fixtures are currently being used in professional FIFA stadiums, Major League
Baseball, & the Sochi Winter Olympic Stadiums. With its patented 4G lens optics, this fixture has
been designed to be used for HDTV broadcasts and is flicker free when using high speed cameras.
These fixtures have a very high performance efficiency at 170 lm/W. They utilize premium Cree
COB LEDs and Meanwell drivers, eliminating maintenance for 100,000+ hours.
NORTH STAR ARENA & STADIUM FLOOD FIXTURE
PART NUMBER WATTAGE
LUMENS @
80+ CRI
VOLTAGE CRI CCT
MIN ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-KAO-NS-100W-FL North Star 100W 17,000 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-150W-FL North Star 150W 25,500 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-180W-FL North Star 180W 30,600 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-200W-FL North Star 200W 34,000 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-300W-FL North Star 300W 51,000 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-360W-FL North Star 360W 61,200 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-400W-FL North Star 400W 68,000 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-500W-FL North Star 500W 85,000 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-720W-FL North Star 720W 122,400 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
ECO-KAO-NS-1000W-FL North Star 1000W 170,000 90-305 VAC 80+ 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 2  NO
NORTH STAR ARENA & STADIUM FLOOD FIXTURE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LED Type Cree COB
Driver Type Meanwell